BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA09261Q1072

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 21:47:29

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 3.45% (0.01)

CA09261Q1072

BRC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

52 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.29 CAD (12,000)
0.30 CAD (1,500)
0.30 CAD

0.315 CAD

0.29 CAD

0.29 CAD
0.302734 CAD
353,877
107,130.73

59

65,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09261Q1072&ID_NOTATION=31386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f39f846491f7184610618719e6224c3b5cf0a153b8335de4d211e9859d0d6e5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1dd4eb19b2e8ba31c&time=1721309410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=690b621e4aa86544bf8818aadfec9ca384b424e00b03c489eb6b688285f6c961&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34e49c6e4dbe81660&time=1721309410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e83e2b49741ca6e45bcb72f1b404b04edd2c44359e29be0e33602c454cfa97ac&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b7f9124391a36fde&time=1721309410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceeb33f974db7ab0c7a1d6559d195b94cc9195e1ab316c1bec4771e6b1b92065&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69e95b0291bbf2ccd&time=1721309410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01ecf36c8c8edb14d9d46d24fc3c96f43ec152d0616a41a97a1495b6bad08a16&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea1af36d48b759434&time=1721309410&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Details

2024/07/16 21:47:29

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 3.45% (0.01)

CA09261Q1072

BRC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

52 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.29 CAD (12,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.30 CAD (1,500)
Open 0.30 CAD
High 0.315 CAD
Low 0.29 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.29 CAD
VWAP 0.302734 CAD
Volume (pcs) 353,877
Trading volume 107,130.73
Number of trades 59
Last size 65,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.43% -15.49% -65.12%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 -0.06 -0.56
Beta 1.98 1.97 1.43
Volatility  75.50 78.10 71.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

0.29 CAD (279,444)
0.27 CAD (272,495)
0.30 CAD (317,111)

0.30 CAD (278,893)
0.39 CAD (2024/04/09)
0.19 CAD (2024/01/17)
0.44 CAD (2023/07/31)
0.19 CAD (2024/01/17)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 0.207 EUR 0.00 4

21:47 0.30 CAD 0.11 59

08:02 0.1935 EUR 0.00 1

08:12 0.1835 EUR 0.00 1

21:58 0.2236 USD 0.04 54
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164146077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174114030

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 08:12 0.1925 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 14:00 0.1995 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174114030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148529

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BLACKROCK

SILVER CORP

Contact Details
BLACKROCK SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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